VFDB Kontest 10. Februar 2007

Teil 1 80 Me
VFDB

Platz Call DOK Punkte Name Versand Format

1. DAOM Z90 1.582 Harald E-Mail ucx
OP: DD5DD

2. DL6RDE 264 1.272 Charlie E-Mail

3. DLOFT 205 1188 Rocco E-Mail Hamoffice
OP: DL1XM

4. DLOYLZ YLZ (Z24) 1.056 Mary E-Mail Hamoffice
OP: DF7PM

5. DLOFTP FUBZ (Z84) 837 Joachim Direkt Hamoffice
OP: DL6ON

6. DFODBP VFDB (Z84) 693 Werner Post Papier
OP: DJ2XW

7. DF1AG 289 670 Rdi E-Mail Hamoffice

8. DJAWG Z52 639 Werner Post Papier

9. DF7TS Z46 576 Bruno E-Mail ucx

10. DL4FDI 754 464 Rolf E-Mail Hamoffice

11. DFOELM Z89 456 Gunter E-Mail Hamoffice
OP: DJ7TWG

12. DJOBS 289 378 Brian E-Mail Hamoffice

13. DLODB/p Z40 371 Hermann E-Mail Hamoffice
OP: DL1EIG

14. DF6YF 724 200 Bernhard E-Mail Hamoffice

15. DF7BE 202 165 Wilfried E-Mail

16. DF1ASG Z90 100 Norbert E-Mail DO5HCS

17. DLOMC Z13 96 Konny E-Mail ucx
OP: DK4YU

18. DL3APK Z90 13 Falk E-Mail DL8WAA

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.



ter

Platz Call
1. DL4FN
2. DL1ASP
3. DL2ZA
4. DFOFY

o

DL8CO
DL4AKWA
7. DL100ANA

o

8. DLOHAM

9. DL1YEG
10. DL5IAH
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Platz SWL
1.
2.
3.
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Gaste
DOK Punkte Name
F35 1.456 Peter
R13 1.045 Alexander
u15 870 Hans
E31 780 Adam
OP: DJOIF
F33 675 Burkhard
V01 640 Manfred
100ANA 592 Frank
OP: DF4XF
D25 490 Horst
OP: DM2FDO
N22 282 Uwe
K09 252 Jorg
Checklog
SWL
DOK Punkte Name

Versand
E-Mail
E-Mail
E-Mail
E-Mail

E-Mail
E-Mail
E-Mail
E-Mail

E-Mail
E-Mail

Versand

Format
N1MM
Hamoffice
RCK Log
JDXLog.net v2.6.8

Hamoffice
ucx
ucx

Hamoffice

Hamoffice
Hamoffice
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